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FINNROWING OY

Sisasoudun SM- 10km

Tytot U14v, 5000m
Julia Lindstrom
Aada Vainikka
Maiju Kainlauri

Pojat U14, 5000m
Lauri Nevalainen
Toni Vainikka

Tytot U16, 5000m
Milla Kainlauri
Olivia Vanamo

Pojat U16v, 5000m
Elias Haavisto
Mikael Koskikunnas
Kristian Rosenblad
Joonas Koivu

Naiset 50+
Sanna Markkanen
Maija Virta
Leena Slup
Kaija Niemi

Naiset 60+

Meeri Vaakanainen
Ritva Reponen

Aira von Rabenau
Aino Nevalainen

Naiset 70+
Laila Hosia

Naiset 50+, kevyt
Leila Mainiemi
Marja Liedes- Kauppila

Naiset 60+, kevyt
Seija Havanka

Naiset 70+ kevyt
Leila Bjorklund

Naiset 40+, kevyt
Kirsi Kovacs
Kristina Bjorknas
Kaarina Kiri

Naiset 40+

Marika Laaksonen
Sanna Piili

llona Kockritz- Perkio
Tarita Vaha- Vahe
Piia Auranen

Pirjo Maula

Leena Soini

Carla Urbano

Keravan Urheilijat

Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Lappeenrannan Soutajat

Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Lappeenrannan Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

Takon Soutajat
Joutele

Joutele

Keravan Urheilijat

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Soutajat

Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Espoon Soutajat

SU-41
Pakilan Veto

Espoon Soutajat

Helsingin Soutuklubi
Keravan Urheilijat
Airoteam

Joutele
Compressport Team
Joutele

Espoon Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
SMARK

Keravan Urheilijat

21:58,9
23:15,2
23:52,4

22:49,8
26:10,3

21:48,1
21:56,6

18:57,6
21:12,8
dns
dns

42:28,6
43:02,0
43:59,9
44:30,9

46:23,2

47:22,7

49:48,1
dns

53:50,3

43:18,0
44:57,5

50:08,0

51:58,3

41:14,0
43:13,0
46:53,3

40:15,6
40:21,9
42:08,9
42:45,6
42:51,3
43:13,5
45:36,7
dns
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Tytot U18
Anniina Potkonen

Naiset kevyt
Elisa Aunola
Anne Jarvenpaa
Jenni Valonen

Naiset avoin
Tanja Jantunen
Saara Taponen

Miehet 50+, kevyt
Markku Henriksson
Pentti Soini

Reijo Parkkinen
Timo Kauppila

Ari Kitunen

Mats Ceder

Miehet 60+, kevyt
Kalle Melanen
Esko Hyyppa

Miehet 70+ kevyt
Aimo Jarveld
Antti Niittymaki

Miehet 80+
Martti Makela

Miehet 70+
Antero Rossi
Tapani Viitala
Pentti Havanka
Erkki Ojala

Timo Nevalainen

Miehet 60+
Risto Poyry
Matti Reponen
Matti Etelamaki
Kai Lehtinen

Miehet 50+
Heikki Keskinen
Jussi Koponen
Juha Karttunen
Veikko Niemi
Tero Mononen
Kari Salo

Ky6sti Ryhdnen
Jorma Niemi

Miehet 40+
Timo Pursiheimo
Jussi Joensuu
Toni Pyykko
Jaakko Nevalainen
Matti Kurki

Jussi Kallioniemi
Jussi Aapro

Vesa Korhonen
Jarmo Siljamaki
Jorma Ojala

Miehet 40+, kevyt

Takon Soutajat

Keravan Urheilijat
lkaalisten Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat

Tampereen Vihuri
Takon Soutajat

Oulun Tarmo

Keravan Urheilijat
Mikkelin Soutajat
Pakilan Veto
Kouvolan Soutajat
Vaasan Kanoottikerho

Lappeenrannan Soutajat

Lappajarven Veikot

Evijarven Urheilijat
Virtain Urheilijat

Lappajarven Veikot

Kouvolan Soutajat
Lappajarven Veikot

Keravan Urheilijat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Airoteam

Keravan Urheilijat
Lappajarven Veikot
Keravan Urheilijat

Takon Soutajat
SMARK

Keravan Urheilijat
Kouvolan Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Takon Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

Kunto Max Rauma
Keravan Urheilijat
Takon Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Karkola

Keravan Urheilijat
Kouvolan Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Hameenlinnan Latu

dns

42:03,3
43:23,2
44:33,2

38:29,2
40:00,9

36:21,5
36:52,4
37:28,4
37:50,1
dnf
dnf

38:33,5
39:17,6

40:26,4
42:14,3

50:11,1

39:52,3
42:06,2
42:32,3
44:31,1
45:25,9

39:14,8

39:28,7

40:58,4
dns

35:17,6
36:59,2
37:30,9
38:02,1
39:09,1
39:20,6
40:58,5
dns

34:53,3
35:23,7
35:24,3
36:30,0
37:08,1
37:13,2
37:45,3
39:01,7

dnf

dnf
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Jani Soéderlund

Miehet kevyt
Pekka Nieminen

Pojat U18v
Johannes Antuk
Miko Storman

Miehet U23
Lassi Raami
Niko Raami
Heikki Kaaridinen

Miehet avoin
Joel Naukkarinen
Teemu lkdvalko
Antero Koskinen
Hannu Malmberg

Nesteen Soutajat

Vuoksen Soutajat

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

Takon Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Mikkelin Soutajat

Nesteen Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Pargas Roddklubb

36:06,5

37:20,1

42:47,1
46:50,7

37:12,5
37:52,1
38:13,8

32:58,5
36:31,9
37:00,4
37:21,9



